104000094180

, (Req	uestor's Name)	
	၁	
(Add	ress)	
	ress)	
(Aud	1633)	
,		
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
	·	•
D DICK LID	☐ WAIT	MAIL
☐ PICK-UP	L WAII	LI WIE
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
(,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
,		
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	1
	_	
:		i
		İ
	÷	

Office Use Only



500080123335

09/25/06--01064--011 **160.00

2006 SEP 25 PM 1: 58
SECRETARY OF STATE

W6-94180

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co			
SUBJE	CCT: Parker	Real Estate, LLC	d Liability Company)	
		(ramo or Emmo	a Diability Company)	
The en	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	oondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
	Tammy Dia	ane Parker		
			Name of Person)	
	Parker Rea	al Estate, LLC		
		(Firm/Company)	_
	1525 lowa	Place		260b SEI
			(Address)	SE SE
	Orlando, F	FL 32803		2606 SEP 25 SECRETAR ALLAHASS
		(City	/State and Zip Code)	; ; ; , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:	PM 1: 58 OF STATE E.FLORID
Tamr	my Diane Pa		at (407) 924-948	
	(Name	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	Celephone Number)
Enclos	ed is a check for	or the following amount:		
□ \$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addre Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 32301	ons r Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

fireast clid with the we	ate, LLC ords "Limited Liability Comp	pany, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "	L.C.,")
ARTICLE II -	Address:		
		s of the principal office of the Limited Liabili	ty Company is:
Principal Office	e Address:	Mailing Address:	
1525 Iowa Place		1525 Iowa Place	
Orlando, FL 32803		Orlando, FL 32803	
			70 70
•	an active Florida registration. ae Florida street addres Tammy Diane Park	ess of the registered agent are:	P 25 PM 1:58 TARY OF STATE LASSEF, FLORID,
		Name	25 55
		<u>.</u>	
	1525 Iowa Place		τ., ω
		da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	ω.
	Florid Orlando,	da street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) FL 32803	<u> </u>
	Florid Orlando,	da street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	ω

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

9-20-06

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manag		Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Man	aging Member		
MGR		Tammy Diane Parker	
	_	1525 Iowa Place	<u> </u>
		Orlando, FL 32803	_
	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
			_
•			_
	_		
(Use attachment	if necessary)		
·	•	data of filing, 09/20/06 (OPTI	IONIAI)
CLE V: Effective of	date, if other than the	date of filing: 09/20/06 . (OPTI	
CLE V: Effective of	date, if other than the	date of filing: 09/20/06 . (OPTI	
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list	date, if other than the		
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ate of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list 90 days after the date	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ate of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list 90 days after the date	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ate of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list 90 days after the date	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five busines	ss days pri
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list 90 days after the date	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member	e specific and cannot be more than five busines	s days pri
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list 90 days after the date	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sec	ror an authorized representative of a member.	ss days pri
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list 90 days after the date	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitution of the sted of this document constitution.	ror an authorized representative of a member. stion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)	ss days pri

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)